OP \$40.00 4904886

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM447099

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEV	WASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: ASS	SIGNMENT OF THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Yiwu Prudential Network Technology Co., Ltd		10/10/2017	Limited Liability Company: CHINA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	UNITED STATES RUIBEI'ER GROUP CO., LIMITED	
Street Address:	RM1005, 10/F, HO KING COMMERCIAL CENTRE,	
Internal Address:	2-16 FA YUEN STREET,	
City:	MONGKOK, KL	
State/Country:	HONG KONG	
Entity Type:	Limited Liability Company: HONG KONG	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	4904886	ZOLI

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Email: 2850213105@qq.com

Correspondent Name: UNITED STATES RUIBEI'ER GROUP CO., LTD

Address Line 1:Room 409, Tower A, 6-1 HongLian Bldg,Address Line 2:No.28, HongLian South Road, XiCheng Dist

Address Line 4: Beijing, CHINA 100055

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	WU YUE TAO
SIGNATURE:	/WU YUE TAO/
DATE SIGNED:	10/13/2017

Total Attachments: 1 source=ZOLi#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 006181 FRAME: 0661

ASSIGNMENT OF TRADEMARK AND U.S. TRADEMARK REGISTRATION

WHEREAS, <u>Yiwu Prudential Network Technology Co., Ltd.</u>, a limited company of China, is the owner/registrant of the following trademark and corresponding United States Trademark Registration:

TRADEMARK

U.S. Reg. NUMBER

ZOLi

RECORDED: 10/13/2017

4904886

WHEREAS, <u>UNITED STATES RUIBEI'ER GROUP CO.</u>, <u>LIMITED</u>, a limited company of China, having an address of <u>RM1005</u>, <u>10/F</u>, <u>HO KING COMMERCIAL CENTRE</u>, <u>2-16 FA YUEN STREET</u>, <u>MONGKOK</u>, <u>KL</u>, <u>Hong Kong</u>, is desirous of acquiring said trademark and corresponding trademark registration.

NOW, THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which is hereby conclusively acknowledged, <u>Yiwu Prudential Network Technology Co., Ltd.</u> does hereby sell, assign, transfer, and set over unto <u>UNITED STATES RUIBEI'ER GROUP</u> <u>CO., LIMITED</u>, all right, title, and interest in the United States in and to said trademark and said United States trademark registration, together with the goodwill of the business symbolized by said trademark and said trademark registration.

Signed at Yiwu, China, this 10 day of October, 20+7.

Wu Yue Lao

By:

TRADEMARK
REEL: 006181 FRAME: 0662